GPON HGU Wi-Fi®6 (4GE+POTS+Wi-Fi)
              GH3121x / GH3141x
09/2025 - EN/V5
Technetix Group Limited e: sales@technetix.com   w: technetix.com
	■ 1x GPON interface - open interoperability
with OLTs
	■ Dual-band Wi-Fi®6 with external antennas
	■ 4x Ethernet RJ45 interfaces

Air speed 574 Mbps (2.4 GHz), 2402 Mbps (5 GHz) Mbps
Multicast WMM (Wi-Fi multimedia)
Order information
Item code Model code Description
Mira GH3121U GPON HGU WITH 4X GE LAN, WI-FI 6, FXS, UK POWER ADAPTER
Mira GH3121N GPON HGU WITH 4X GE LAN, WI-FI 6, FXS, NORTH AMERICAN POWER ADAPTER
19015571 Mira GH3121E GPON HGU WITH 4X GE LAN, WI-FI 6, FXS, EUROPEAN POWER ADAPTER
19016126 Mira GH3121E1 GPON HGU WITH 4X GE LAN, WI-FI 6, FXS, TNT1 EUROPEAN POWER ADAPTER
Mira GH3141U GPON HGU WITH 4X GE LAN, WI-FI 6, FXS, CATV, UK POWER ADAPTER
Mira GH3141N GPON HGU WITH 4X GE LAN, WI-FI 6, FXS, CATV, NORTH AMERICAN POWER ADAPTER
19015572 Mira GH3141E GPON HGU WITH 4X GE LAN, WI-FI 6, FXS, CATV, EUROPEAN POWER ADAPTER
19016213 Mira GH3141E1 GPON HGU WITH 4X GE LAN, WI-FI 6, FXS, CATV, TNT2 EUROPEAN POWER ADAPTER